DISTRICT
STATE
COUNTY
CURRENT EXPENSE
VETERAN'S RELIEF
HOSPITAL
GENERAL
BOND
CITY OF SHELTON
 LIBRARY.
COUNTY ROAD DISTRICT #1
HARSTINE BRIDGE BOND
CEMETERY DISTRICT #1
MAGGIE LAKE WATER #3
SKOKOMISH FLOOD ZONE
PORT OF ALLYN
© PORT OF DEWATTO
PORT OF GRAPEVIEM
PORT OF HOODSPORT

PORT OF SHELTON REGULAR

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT DIST.

PORT OF TAHUYA
SCHOOL DIST. #42 BOND

SCHOOL DIST. #54 BOND
GENERAL

SCHOOL DIST. #68/137 BOND

GENERAL

SCHOOL DIST. #309 BOND
GENERAL

SCHOOL DIST. #311
SCHOOL DIST. #402 BOND

RESOLUTION NO.
1985 LEVIES

EVALUATION-
1,388,706,132

1,388,186,198

- 1,388,186,198
1,397,180,252

201,417,231

1,186,768,967
1,186,768,967
1,397,180,252

223,159,039
3,268,335
34,278,699
266,797,639
27,864;969

No budget needed

48,275,370
466,344,286

84,388,840
43,810,833

118,564,144
117,956,280

367,123,957
352,069,357

410,914,121
407,911,049

NONE

216,693,957

1l of 3

140-84

RATE
3.3461

1.2559
.0033

.0744
-0430
2.9682
4000
1.4779
.0257
0285
1.2500
.0292
.1593
.2349

.2030

.2768
L4473

0852
4337

2.5303
.5316

2.2385
1.1000

1.0952
1.2626

1.3845

AMOUNT
4,646,743.00

1,743,381.25

4,581.01
103,311.76
60,078.75
597,846.63
474,707.59

1,753,907.53

35,907.53
6,360.03
4,085.42
1,000.94

42,500.86

' 6,545.48

9,799.90

129,084.10
208,595.80

7,189.93
19,000.76

300,002.85
62,705.56

821,806.98
387,276.29

450,033.15
515,028.49

300,012,78



DISTRICT

SCHOOL DIST. #403 BOND
GENERAL

SCHOOL DIST. #404 BOND

F.P.D. #1
EXPENSE
BOND

F.P.D. #2
EXPENSE
RESERVE
BOND

F.P.D. #3
EXPENSE
RESERVE
E.M.S.

F.P.D. #4
EXPENSE
RESERVE
BOND

F.P.D. #5
EXPENSE
RESERVE -
E.M.S.

F.P.D. #6
EXPENSE
RESERVE
BOND

F.P.D. #8°
EXPENSE
E.M.S.
BOND

F.P.D. #9
EXPENSE
BOND

F.P.D. #11
EXPENSE
BOND

F.P.D. #12
EXPENSE
BOND

F.P.D. #13
EXPENSE
BOND

EVALUATION

393,743,662
390,244,934
188,730,411

41,749,630
41,003,888

209,201,042
205,900,457

62,906,586

129,472,422

127,570,472 -

320,383,103

70,699,760
70,093,566

61,576,120

60,633,963

13,005,035 -

12,810,487

45,085,307
44,275,843

20,445,748
20,268,289

25,354,184
25,216,152

2 of 3

RATE

1.6043
.9610

.5829

.6551
.1532

.9448
.0552
.1399

5211
.0795
.1638

.4001
.2384
.2469

9707

30293

.2500

5771
0216
-0342

L4115

.2500
.2313

.7187

- .4879

- .5650
- .1694

.6869
L1974

1.0000
6117

AMOUNT

631,682.96
375,025.38

110,010.96

27,350.18
6,281.80

197,653.14
11,547.90
28,805.47

32,780.62
5,001.07
10,304.10

51,801.92
30,866.23
31,497.15

310,995.88
9,387.22
80,095.78

40,800.83
1.527.1]
2.397.20

25,338.57
15,394.03
14,024.64

9,346.97
6,250.24

25,473.20
7,500.33

14,044.18
4,000.96

25,354.18
15,424.72



DISTRICT

F.P.D. #15
EXPENSE
COUPON WARRANT

F.P.D. #16
RESERVE FUND
BOND

F.P.D. #17
EXPENSE
BOND

F.P.D. #18

- EXPENSE
COUPON WARRANT
RESERVE FUND

i,

EVALUATION

19,677,459

29,484,728
29,332,596

28,055,181
27,752,371

16,898,521

DATED this 31st day of December, 1984.

ATTEST:

\Aellocy A

RATE

L9211
.0789

1.0000
. 1852

.6448
.2090

.7930
.0888
.1182

AMOUNT

18,124,
1,552,

29,484,
5,460.

18,089.
5,800.

13,400,
1,500.
41

1,997

91
55

73
57

98

53
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